Clark County GIS

Owner Name
ANDERSON MICHAEL BERNARD & RUGE AMY LEIGH
ANDERSON N ERIC & MURPHY RHONDA R
APPLEN THELBERT E & APPLEN PATRICIA
APPLEN THELBERT E jR & APPLEN PATRICIA |
BARNES SHIRLEY E
BARNHART BARBARA G & CLARK SUSAN L CO-TRUSTEES
BARNHART EDDIE
BARNHART EDWARD C
BARO FE & BARO CIELO MIRASOL
BENNETT KYLE
CAMPBELL CLIFFORD
CERVENY JAMES P JR & CERVENY ELIZABETH TRUSTEES
CLARK COUNTY LEGACY LANDS
COLVIN GREGORY ALANTRUSTEE 1/2 INT
DEE MATTHEW ROBERT & DEE HEATHER MARIE
DUTTON DEBBIE ELIZABETH & MAY RAYMOND THOMAS
ENGLUND GREGORY & ENGLUND LOIS
GOESCH ERIC & GOESCH CASSY
HAMILTON MORGAN LEWIS & LANGLEY THOMAS MICHAEL
HAMMOND STEVEN LEONARD & HAMMOND MELANIE ANN
HARGER FELICIA LYNNE
HARMAN WAYNE & HARMAN RAE
HENKHAUS CORAINE ETRUSTEE
HIGGINS LYLE S & HIGGINS TERRI L
HILL RONALD
HILLER MAX C & MOUDY AMANDA M
JONER SONNY & JONER CRYSTAL
JONES DAVID R
KAYS HOA
KRAMER MATT & KRAMER BRENDA
KREIBICH RANDAL TIMOTHY & KREIBICH LISA
LASSEIGNE BRITTINI & LASSEIGNE AUSTIN
LOWERY JEFF A & LOWERY LISA C
MILLER DENNIS } & MILLER JENNIFER
MYHR RYAN GORRELL
PAULSON SHANE
PELTZER GRANT & PELTZER RENEE
PLATINUM HOLDINGS LLC
POIDA KARIN D TRUSTEE
POIDA OLIVERW
POIDA SONJAA
RASHFORD TREE FARM & INVESTMENT COMPANY
SANTOS KENNETH
SANTOS KENNETH M
SASSE BARBARA A & SASSE HENRY CHARLES Hll

Certified Owner Mailing List

Mailing Address

722W 9TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

PO BOX 134,LA CENTER,WA, 98629

621 W 2ZND ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

621 N 2ND ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

PO BOX 521, LACENTER, WA, 98629

3325 SW 64TH PL, PORTLAND, OR, 97221

555W 5TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

555W 5TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

1916 N HERON DR, RIDGEFIELD, WA, 98642

890 W GOLDEN EAGLE DR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
PO BOX 467, LACENTER, WA, 98629

PO BOX 297, LACENTER, WA, 98629

4700 NE 78TH ST,VANCOUVER, WA, 98665

13023 NE HIGHWAY 99 7, VANCOUVER, WA, 98686
885 W FALCON PL, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

520W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

630W 5TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

520W EAVE, LA CENTER,WA, 98629

630W 2ND ST, LA CENTER,WA, 98629

601'W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

430W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

840W E AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629

614 W BTH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

716 W E AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

523W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

604 W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

PO BOX 255, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

13015 SE 231ST WAY, KENT, WA, 98031

7211A NE 43RD AVE,VANCOUVER, WA, 9866 |
830 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
720 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
826 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
PO BOX 110, LACENTER, WA, 98629

600'W EAVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

40304 NW BROWN DR, WOODLAND, WA, 98674
410W F AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629

615W 8TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629

PO BOX 2187, WOODLAND, WA, 98674

2323 NETILLAMOOK, PORTLAND, OR, 97212

2323 NETILLAMOOK ST, PORTLAND, OR, 97212
2323 NE TILLAMOOK ST, PORTLAND, OR, 97212

7305 SOUNDVIEW DR #302, GIG HARBOR, WA, 98335

PO BOX 132, LACENTER, WA, 98629
PO BOX 132, LACENTER, WA, 98629
545W 5TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
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Clark County GIS

Owner Name
SIEBLER SHARELL
STEWART TALLEN & KENNEY BRITTANI
TATRP-RUEDA KIRA D & RUEDA-PEREZ ANDRES A
TAYLOR ROBERT |
THOMASSON CHARLES & THOMASSON JERRY
UNGAR PROPERTIES LLC
WARAC LLC
WEAVER RAYMOND & WEAVER SHARON

Certified Owner Mailing List

Mailing Address

530W E AVE, LACENTER, WA, 98629

829 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
827 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629
525 W GRANT AVE,WILLIAMS,AZ, 86046

425W 7TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

9001 MT JEFFERSON AVE,VANCOUVER, WA, 98664
7211 A NE 43RD AVE,VANCOUVER, WA, 9866 |
640W 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 53
Number of Pages 2

Date Created 10/12/2023
Employee “7 T
Employee Name Jesse Manley
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Clark County GIS

PID
6116568000
64232000
64312000
64340000
63630000
63560000
63520000
63480000
63485000
63220000
63741002
63741003
63170000
64310000
64320005
64320000
64330000
64380000
64403000
63510000
63540000
63550000
64336000
64405000
209489000
64400000
63590000
63555000
63570000
63500000
63210000
63741001
63225000
63200000
63741004
63190000
63600000
63554000
209486000
62640000
63490000
63205000
63741006
63142000
63741005

555W 5TH ST
B40W E AVE
425W 7TH ST

428W 5TH ST
410W EAVE

640W 4TH ST
310W FAVE
240 W FAVE

535W 2ND ST

430W 8TH ST
716 W EAVE
7I0W EAVE
650 W EAVE

S545W STH ST

410W FAVE
645 W 4TH ST
600 W E AVE
530W EAVE

520W EAVE
530W 5TH ST
630W 5TH ST

4i5W FAVE

243W G AVE

621 W 2ND ST

210W FAVE

S5I0W STH ST
650 W 5TH ST

630W 2ND ST

Situs Address
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986046000
64230000

986046011
986046009
286046008
986045999
209479000
986046010
986046006
986058870
986058872
986058871
986046007
986046002
986046003
986046001

PID

209487000
986046004
986046005
986058847

601 W 8TH ST
890 W EAVE

S520W 8TH ST
604W 8TH ST
523W 8TH ST
555W STH ST
834W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
720 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
740W 9TH ST

890 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
T22W 9TH ST

614W 8TH ST

829 W GOLDEN EAGLEAVE
827 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
615W 8TH ST

33920 NW PACIFIC HWY
830 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
826 W GOLDEN EAGLE AVE
885 W FALCON PL

Certified Situs Address List

Situs Address
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
WA 0
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629
LA CENTER WA 98629

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 65
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209487000

PROPERTY
PROPOSED FOR
ANNEXATION

PROPERTIES UNDER SAME
OWNERSHIP

“If the applicant owns
property adjoining or
across a right-of-way or
easement from the
property that is the subject
of the application, then
notice shall be mailed to
owners of property within
a 300-foot radius, as
provided above, of the
edge of the property
owned by the applicant
adjoining or across a
right-of-way or easement
from the property that is
the subject of the
application."
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PID(s): 611668000, 63520000,
63510000, 63500000,
62640000, 63490000,

209479000,
300-Foot Buffer

KEY

- Subject Property
Ej Buffer Selection

| Parcels

NOTE: information shown on
this map was collected from
several sources. Clark County
acceplts no responsibifity for
any inaccuracies that may be
present.
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